Apellidos Nombre  |Centro

Almazan Valverde
Framifian Galan
Dominguez Santana
Herrera Barbancho
Hernandez Serrano
Pla Herrero
Monedero Gonzalez
Mamani Rodriguez
Monedero Gonzalez
Troyano Plata
Mateo Martin

Pérez Castelo

Lillo Rosales

Alfredo
Daniel
Hugo
Alberto
Pablo
Blanca
José Luis
Alysson Cristina
Carlos
Pablo
Enrique
Javier
Francisco

CDP Buen Pastor

IES Murillo

CDP Yago School

IES Chaves Nogales

IES Isbilya

CDP St Mary's School

CDP San Antonio Maria Claret
IES Palomares del Rio

CDP San Antonio Maria Claret
IES Vicente Aleixandre

IES Lopez de Arenas

CDP Maria Auxiliadora

CDP St Mary's School

Curso

42 ESO
42 ESO
42 ESO
42 ESO
42 ESO
42 ESO
42 ESO
42 ESO
42 ESO
32 ESO
42 ESO
42 ESO
32 ESO

Puntuacion

85

85

81

78

75

72

72

71

71

70

69

67

65




